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FM 359 @ HUNT RD

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Rental Rate

NNN

Total Sq. Ft.:

Space for lease

$7.00 PSF

6,539 SF

$26.00 PSF

2475 SF Property Highlights

• 
• 

New Development 
On the going home side to a master planned community with over 
2500 homes.
Prime drive thru space available
Hard corner center with ample Visibility
New construction with delivery August 2023

• 
• 
• 
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FUEL STATION
/ C-STORE

2475 SF

AVAILABLE



59 3FM
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POPULATION

Total Population

Average Age

Average Age (Male)

Average Age (Female)

HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME

Total Households 

# of Persons per HH 

Average HH Income 

Average House Value

* Demographic data derived from 2020 ACS - US Census

3 MILES

2,651

2.9

$129,457

$334,678

3 MILES

7,680

36.9

38.5

36.2

5 MILES

12,253

3.2

$149,216

$376,509

5 MILES

38,746

36.6

36.9

36.4

7 MILES

29,048

3.3

$158,524

$382,571

7 MILES

96,118
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